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g IEEE 802.3 10Base-T Ethernet

IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX Fast Ethernet

IEEE 802.3u 100Base-FX Fast Ethernet Fiber

IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-T Gigabit Ethernet Copper

IEEE 802.3z Gigabit Ethernet Fiber

IEEE 802.3x Flow Control and back-pressure

IEEE 802.1p Class of Service (CoS)

IEEE 802.1Q VLAN and GVRP

IEEE 802.1AB Link Layer Discovery Protocol (LLDP)

IEEE 802.1D-2004 Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol (RSTP)
IEEE 802.1Q-2005 Multiple Spanning Tree Protocol (MSTP)
IEEE 802.3ad Link Aggregation Control Protocol (LACP)
IEEE 802.1x Port based Network Access Protocol

IEEE 1588 Precision Time Protocol v1/v2

ITU-T G.8032 Ethernet ring protection switching(ERPS)
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VLAN ID 1~4094
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CGIl WebGUI, Command Line Interface (CLI), Telnet, SNMP

IPv4/IPv6, SNMP v1/v2c/v3/Trap, MIBs, RMON, LLDP, DHCP server/client/Option 82, TFTP,
System Log, SMTP

Flow Control, Port Trunk/802.3ad LACP, VLAN, Private VLAN, GVRP, GMRP, QinQ, QoS,
IGMP Snooping v1/v2/v3, Rate Control, Storm Control, Port Mirror

IEEE 802.1X/RADIUS, Private VLAN, ACL(MAC/IP filter), HTTPs/SSH secure login

Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol (RSTP)/Multiple Spanning Tree Protocol (MSTP) ITU-T G.8032
v1/v2 Ethernet Ring Protection Switching (ERPS) Virtual Router Redundancy Protocol (VRRP)

NTP, IEEE 1588 Precision Time Protocol v1/v2
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IEC60950-1 Compliance
EN61000-6-2/EN61000-6-4

CISPR 22, FCC part 15B Class A

EN61000-4-2 ESD, EN61000-4-3 RS, EN61000-4-4 EFT, EN61000-4-5, EN61000-4-6 CS,
EN61000-4-8 Magnetic Field

EN50121-4
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. AVC-SFP-FX-SX  (550m) | i&i<: 850 nm
EZE]

AVC-SFP-FX-S (2km) EE: 1310 nm
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1000Base FX

AVC-SFP-SX (550m) i 850 nm

EZ

AVC-SFP-LX-S (2km) B 1310 nm

=21 = AVC-SFP-LX-10 (10km) | &: 1310 nm
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